
Direction: Argyle Mall Nb - Stop 2 - #167‎→Byron
Baseline at Griffith Eb - #318

65 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

17 bus Time Schedule
Argyle Mall Nb - Stop 2 - #167‎→Byron Baseline at
Griffith Eb - #318 Route Timetable:

Sunday 00:18 - 22:47

Monday 06:24 - 23:48

Tuesday 00:38 - 23:48

Wednesday 00:38 - 23:48

Thursday 00:38 - 23:48

Friday 00:38 - 23:48

Saturday 00:38 - 23:48

17 bus Info
Direction: Argyle Mall Nb - Stop 2 - #167‎→Byron
Baseline at Griffith Eb - #318
Stops: 65
Trip Duration: 52 min
Line Summary:

The 17 bus line (Argyle Mall Nb - Stop 2 - #167‎→Byron Baseline at Griffith Eb - #318) has 8 routes. For regular weekdays,
their operation hours are:
(1) Argyle Mall Nb - Stop 2 - #167‎→Byron Baseline at Griffith Eb - #318: 00:38 - 23:48(2) Argyle Mall Nb - Stop 2 -
#167‎→Shore at Kains Eb - #2548: 06:06 - 17:06(3) Byron Baseline at Griffith Eb - #318‎→Argyle Mall Nb - Stop 2 - #167:
00:10 - 23:48(4) Byron Baseline at Griffith Eb - #318‎→Boler North Of Commissioners Nb - #277: 01:25(5) Halls Mills at
Commissioners Sb - #843‎→Byron Baseline at Griffith Eb - #318: 05:51 - 06:37(6) Halls Mills at Commissioners Sb -
#843‎→Shore at Kains Eb - #2548: 06:17(7) Shore at Kains Eb - #2548‎→Argyle Mall Nb - Stop 2 - #167: 06:25 - 17:37(8)
Shore at Kains Eb - #2548‎→Boler North Of Commissioners Nb - #277: 18:16
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 17 bus station near you and find out when is the next 17 bus arriving.

17 bus time schedule & line map

Argyle Mall Nb - Stop 2 - #167‎→Byron Baseline at Griffith
Eb - #318

Get The App17

Argyle Mall Nb - Stop 2 - #167

Clarke at Dundas Nb - #402

Clarke at Avalon Nb - #394

Clarke at Parkhurst Nb - #410

Clarke at Pacific Nb - #409

Culver at Clarke Wb - #494

1826 Culver Wb - #493

Culver at Culver Cres. Wb - #497

Culver at Culver Court Wb - #2313

Culver at Third Wb - #500

Third at Culver Dr Nb - #1769

Third at Oxford Nb - #1771

Oxford at Fanshawe College Blvd Wb - #1344

Fanshawe College Stop 6 - #2226

Oxford at Roehampton Wb - #1336

John Paul Secondary School - #1310

Oxford at Highbury Wb - #1308

Oxford at Wistow Wb - #1362

https://moovitapp.com/london__on-3020/lines/17/21900849/4876209/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London__ON-3020-1694243-21900849&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Argyle%20Mall%20Nb%20-%20Stop%202%20-%20%23167%E2%80%8E%E2%86%92Byron%20Baseline%20at%20Griffith%20Eb%20-%20%23318
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DCanada%26ep.metro_name%3DLondon&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London__ON-3020-1694243-21900849&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=3020&af_sub7=3020&deep_link_sub1=3020&af_sub5=V1-Lines-1704706481&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D21900849%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D21900849%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_17_Argyle%20Mall%20Nb%20-%20Stop%202%20-%20%23167%E2%80%8E%E2%86%92Byron%20Baseline%20at%20Griffith%20Eb%20-%20%23318_London_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_17_Argyle%20Mall%20Nb%20-%20Stop%202%20-%20%23167%E2%80%8E%E2%86%92Byron%20Baseline%20at%20Griffith%20Eb%20-%20%23318_London_View


Oxford at Oakside Wb - #1323

Oxford at Clemens Wb - #1279

Oxford at Lyman Wb - #1319

Oxford at Stuart Wb - #1349

Oxford at Quebec Wb - #1330

Oxford at Sterling Wb - #1347

Oxford at Gammage Wb - #1297

Oxford at Elliott Wb - #1288

Oxford at Elizabeth Wb - #1286

Oxford at Adelaide Wb - #1261

Oxford at William Wb - #1361

Oxford at Maitland Wb - #1321

Oxford at Colborne Wb - #1281

Oxford at Waterloo Wb - #1355

Oxford at Wellington Wb - #1357

Oxford at Richmond Wb - #1334

Oxford at St. George Wb - #1299

Oxford at Talbot Wb - #1351

Oxford & Grace St Wb - #1303

Oxford at Wharncliffe Wb - #1359

Oxford at Fernely Wb - #1290

Oxford at Rathowen Wb - #1332

Oxford at Platts Lane Wb - #1326

Oxford at Cherryhill Blvd Wb - #1271

Oxford East Of Beaverbrook Wb - #1265

Oxford West Of Beaverbrook Wb - #1264

Oxford at Proudfoot Wb - #1328

Oxford at Wonderland Wb - #1364

Oxford at Capulet Lane Wb - #1269

Oxford at Laurel Wb - #1318

Oxford at Guildwood Blvd Wb - #1305

Oxford at Freele Wb - #1295

Oxford at Guildwood Gate Wb - #1306

https://moovitapp.com/london__on-3020/lines/17/21900849/4876209/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London__ON-3020-1694243-21900849&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Argyle%20Mall%20Nb%20-%20Stop%202%20-%20%23167%E2%80%8E%E2%86%92Byron%20Baseline%20at%20Griffith%20Eb%20-%20%23318


Direction: Argyle Mall Nb - Stop 2 - #167‎→Shore
at Kains Eb - #2548

71 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

17 bus Time Schedule
Argyle Mall Nb - Stop 2 - #167‎→Shore at Kains Eb -
#2548 Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 06:06 - 17:06

Tuesday 06:06 - 17:06

Wednesday 06:06 - 17:06

Thursday 06:06 - 17:06

Friday 06:06 - 17:06

Saturday Not Operational

17 bus Info
Direction: Argyle Mall Nb - Stop 2 - #167‎→Shore at
Kains Eb - #2548
Stops: 71
Trip Duration: 61 min
Line Summary:

Oxford at Fiddlers Green Wb - #1292

Oxford at Hyde Park Wb - #1312

Oxford at Royal York Wb - #1338

Marie Curie School - #1340

Oxford at Old Hunt Wb - #1325

St Thomas Aquanis Secondary School Sb - #1634

Sanatorium at Plymouth Sb - #1630

Sanatorium at Riverside Sb - #1632

Halls Mills at Commissioners Sb - #843

Commissioners at Stephen Wb - #482

Griffith at Commissioners Sb - #811

Griffith at Helena Montague Sb - #816

Griffith at Norman Sb - #817

Byron Baseline at Griffith Eb - #318

Argyle Mall Nb - Stop 2 - #167

Clarke at Dundas Nb - #402

Clarke at Avalon Nb - #394

Clarke at Parkhurst Nb - #410

Clarke at Pacific Nb - #409

Culver at Clarke Wb - #494

1826 Culver Wb - #493

Culver at Culver Cres. Wb - #497

Culver at Culver Court Wb - #2313

Culver at Third Wb - #500

Third at Culver Dr Nb - #1769

Third at Oxford Nb - #1771

Oxford at Fanshawe College Blvd Wb - #1344

Fanshawe College Stop 6 - #2226

https://moovitapp.com/london__on-3020/lines/17/21900849/4876129/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London__ON-3020-1694243-21900849&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Argyle%20Mall%20Nb%20-%20Stop%202%20-%20%23167%E2%80%8E%E2%86%92Byron%20Baseline%20at%20Griffith%20Eb%20-%20%23318


Oxford at Roehampton Wb - #1336

John Paul Secondary School - #1310

Oxford at Highbury Wb - #1308

Oxford at Wistow Wb - #1362

Oxford at Oakside Wb - #1323

Oxford at Clemens Wb - #1279

Oxford at Lyman Wb - #1319

Oxford at Stuart Wb - #1349

Oxford at Quebec Wb - #1330

Oxford at Sterling Wb - #1347

Oxford at Gammage Wb - #1297

Oxford at Elliott Wb - #1288

Oxford at Elizabeth Wb - #1286

Oxford at Adelaide Wb - #1261

Oxford at William Wb - #1361

Oxford at Maitland Wb - #1321

Oxford at Colborne Wb - #1281

Oxford at Waterloo Wb - #1355

Oxford at Wellington Wb - #1357

Oxford at Richmond Wb - #1334

Oxford at St. George Wb - #1299

Oxford at Talbot Wb - #1351

Oxford & Grace St Wb - #1303

Oxford at Wharncliffe Wb - #1359

Oxford at Fernely Wb - #1290

Oxford at Rathowen Wb - #1332

Oxford at Platts Lane Wb - #1326

Oxford at Cherryhill Blvd Wb - #1271

Oxford East Of Beaverbrook Wb - #1265

Oxford West Of Beaverbrook Wb - #1264

Oxford at Proudfoot Wb - #1328

Oxford at Wonderland Wb - #1364

Oxford at Capulet Lane Wb - #1269

https://moovitapp.com/london__on-3020/lines/17/21900849/4876129/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London__ON-3020-1694243-21900849&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Argyle%20Mall%20Nb%20-%20Stop%202%20-%20%23167%E2%80%8E%E2%86%92Byron%20Baseline%20at%20Griffith%20Eb%20-%20%23318


Direction: Byron Baseline at Griffith Eb -
#318‎→Argyle Mall Nb - Stop 2 - #167

70 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

17 bus Time Schedule
Byron Baseline at Griffith Eb - #318‎→Argyle Mall Nb -
Stop 2 - #167 Route Timetable:

Sunday 00:14 - 23:05

Monday 06:05 - 23:48

Tuesday 00:10 - 23:48

Wednesday 00:10 - 23:48

Thursday 00:10 - 23:48

Friday 00:10 - 23:48

Oxford at Laurel Wb - #1318

Oxford at Guildwood Blvd Wb - #1305

Oxford at Freele Wb - #1295

Oxford at Guildwood Gate Wb - #1306

Oxford at Fiddlers Green Wb - #1292

Hyde Park at Oxford Sb - #1030

Hyde Park at Fiddlers Green Sb - #1027

Hyde Park at Hazelden Sb - #2663

Hyde Park at Riverside Sb - #2664

Riverside at Hartson East Wb - #1582

Riverside at St. Anthony Wb - #1563

Riverside at Hartson Wb - #1584

Riverside at Sanatorium Wb - #1593

Halls Mills at Commissioners Sb - #843

Commissioners at Stephen Wb - #482

Commissioners at Grandview Wb - #2536

Commissioners at Cadeau Terrace 1 Wb - #2531

Commissioners at Cadeau Terrace 2 Wb - #2532

Kains at Oxford Nb - #2543

Kains at Kirkpatrick Nb - #2542

Kains at Summerville Nb - #2546

Kains at Riverbend Wb - #2545

Riverbend at Shore Sb - #2547

Shore at Kains Eb - #2548

Byron Baseline at Griffith Eb - #318

Byron Baseline at Belvedere Eb - #314

Byron Baseline at Byron Blvd Eb - #316

Boler at Byron Baseline Nb - #275

Boler at Glenrose Nb - #278

https://moovitapp.com/london__on-3020/lines/17/21900849/4876253/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London__ON-3020-1694243-21900849&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Argyle%20Mall%20Nb%20-%20Stop%202%20-%20%23167%E2%80%8E%E2%86%92Byron%20Baseline%20at%20Griffith%20Eb%20-%20%23318


Saturday 00:10 - 23:54

17 bus Info
Direction: Byron Baseline at Griffith Eb -
#318‎→Argyle Mall Nb - Stop 2 - #167
Stops: 70
Trip Duration: 47 min
Line Summary:

Boler South Of Commissioners Nb - #276

Boler North Of Commissioners Nb - #277

Sanatorium at Riverside Nb - #1631

Sanatorium at Plymouth Nb - #1629

Sanatorium at Sutton Place Nb - #1633

Oxford at Sanatorium Eb - #1341

Oxford at Old Hunt Eb - #1324

St Aidens Church - #1339

Oxford at Royal York Eb - #1337

Oxford at Hyde Park Eb - #1311

Oxford at Fiddlers Green Eb - #1291

Oxford at Guildwood Gate Eb - #1304

Oxford at Freele Eb - #1294

Oxford at Juniper Eb - #1316

Oxford at Laruel Eb - #1317

Oxford at Capulet Lane Eb - #1268

Oxford at Wonderland Eb - #1363

Oxford at Proudfoot Lane Eb - #1327

Oxford at Beaverbrook Eb - #1263

Chelsey Park Retirement Home - #1270

Oxford at Cherryhill Blvd Eb - #1272

Oxford at Britannia Eb - #1266

Oxford at Rathowen Eb - #1331

Oxford at Wharncliffe Eb - #1358

Oxford at St. Andrews Eb - #1262

Oxford at Talbot Eb - #1350

Oxford at St. George Eb - #1298

Oxford at Richmond Eb - #1333

Oxford at Wellington Eb - #1356

Oxford at Waterloo Eb - #1354

Oxford at Colborne Eb - #1280

Oxford at Maitland Eb - #1320

Oxford at William Eb - #1360

https://moovitapp.com/london__on-3020/lines/17/21900849/4876253/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London__ON-3020-1694243-21900849&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Argyle%20Mall%20Nb%20-%20Stop%202%20-%20%23167%E2%80%8E%E2%86%92Byron%20Baseline%20at%20Griffith%20Eb%20-%20%23318


Oxford at Adelaide Eb - #1260

Oxford at Elizabeth Eb - #1285

Oxford at Elliott Eb - #1287

Oxford at Gammage Eb - #1296

Oxford at Sterling Eb - #1346

Oxford at Quebec Eb - #1329

Oxford at Strand Eb - #1348

Oxford at Fleet Eb - #1293

Oxford at Spittal Eb - #1345

Oxford at Clemens Eb - #1278

Oxford at Empire Eb - #1289

Oxford at Mornington Eb - #1322

Oxbury Centre - #1307

Oxford at Highbury Eb - #1309

Fanshawe College Stop 4 - #2908

Oxford at Second Eb - #1343

Oxford at Third Eb - #1352

Third at Oxford Sb - #1772

Third South Of Oxford Sb - #2600

Third at Culver Sb - #1770

Culver at Third Eb - #499

Culver at Culver Cres Eb - #495

Culver East Of Culver Place Eb - #496

Culver North Of Culver Place Eb - #498

Clarke at Culver Sb - #492

Clarke South Of Culver Sb - #400

Clarke at Herbert Sb - #407

Clarke at Parkhurst Sb - #411

Clarke at Avalon Sb - #2329

Clarke at Dundas Sb - #403

Clarke at Whitney Sb - #2212

Argyle Mall Nb - Stop 2 - #167



Direction: Byron Baseline at Griffith Eb -
#318‎→Boler North Of Commissioners Nb - #277

7 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

17 bus Time Schedule
Byron Baseline at Griffith Eb - #318‎→Boler North Of
Commissioners Nb - #277 Route Timetable:

Sunday 01:04 - 23:35

Monday Not Operational

Tuesday 01:25

Wednesday 01:25

Thursday 01:25

Friday 01:25

Saturday 01:25

17 bus Info
Direction: Byron Baseline at Griffith Eb - #318‎→Boler
North Of Commissioners Nb - #277
Stops: 7
Trip Duration: 3 min
Line Summary:

Direction: Halls Mills at Commissioners Sb -
#843‎→Byron Baseline at Griffith Eb - #318

15 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

17 bus Time Schedule
Halls Mills at Commissioners Sb - #843‎→Byron
Baseline at Griffith Eb - #318 Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 05:51 - 06:37

Tuesday 05:51 - 06:37

Wednesday 05:51 - 06:37

Byron Baseline at Griffith Eb - #318

Byron Baseline at Belvedere Eb - #314

Byron Baseline at Byron Blvd Eb - #316

Boler at Byron Baseline Nb - #275

Boler at Glenrose Nb - #278

Boler South Of Commissioners Nb - #276

Boler North Of Commissioners Nb - #277

Halls Mills at Commissioners Sb - #843

Commissioners at Stephen Wb - #482

https://moovitapp.com/london__on-3020/lines/17/21900849/4876124/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London__ON-3020-1694243-21900849&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Argyle%20Mall%20Nb%20-%20Stop%202%20-%20%23167%E2%80%8E%E2%86%92Byron%20Baseline%20at%20Griffith%20Eb%20-%20%23318
https://moovitapp.com/london__on-3020/lines/17/21900849/4876124/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London__ON-3020-1694243-21900849&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Argyle%20Mall%20Nb%20-%20Stop%202%20-%20%23167%E2%80%8E%E2%86%92Byron%20Baseline%20at%20Griffith%20Eb%20-%20%23318
https://moovitapp.com/london__on-3020/lines/17/21900849/4876181/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London__ON-3020-1694243-21900849&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Argyle%20Mall%20Nb%20-%20Stop%202%20-%20%23167%E2%80%8E%E2%86%92Byron%20Baseline%20at%20Griffith%20Eb%20-%20%23318


Thursday 05:51 - 06:37

Friday 05:51 - 06:37

Saturday 05:57

17 bus Info
Direction: Halls Mills at Commissioners Sb -
#843‎→Byron Baseline at Griffith Eb - #318
Stops: 15
Trip Duration: 4 min
Line Summary:

Direction: Halls Mills at Commissioners Sb -
#843‎→Shore at Kains Eb - #2548

11 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

17 bus Time Schedule
Halls Mills at Commissioners Sb - #843‎→Shore at
Kains Eb - #2548 Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 06:17

Tuesday 06:17

Wednesday 06:17

Thursday 06:17

Friday 06:17

Saturday Not Operational

17 bus Info

Commissioners at Grandview Wb - #2536

Commissioners at Cadeau Terrace 1 Wb - #2531

Commissioners at Cadeau Terrace 2 Wb - #2532

Kains at Oxford Nb - #2543

Kains at Kirkpatrick Nb - #2542

Kains at Summerville Nb - #2546

Kains at Riverbend Wb - #2545

Riverbend at Shore Sb - #2547

Shore at Kains Eb - #2548

Griffith at Commissioners Sb - #811

Griffith at Helena Montague Sb - #816

Griffith at Norman Sb - #817

Byron Baseline at Griffith Eb - #318

Halls Mills at Commissioners Sb - #843

Commissioners at Stephen Wb - #482

Commissioners at Grandview Wb - #2536

Commissioners at Cadeau Terrace 1 Wb - #2531

Commissioners at Cadeau Terrace 2 Wb - #2532

Kains at Oxford Nb - #2543

Kains at Kirkpatrick Nb - #2542

Kains at Summerville Nb - #2546

https://moovitapp.com/london__on-3020/lines/17/21900849/4876181/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London__ON-3020-1694243-21900849&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Argyle%20Mall%20Nb%20-%20Stop%202%20-%20%23167%E2%80%8E%E2%86%92Byron%20Baseline%20at%20Griffith%20Eb%20-%20%23318
https://moovitapp.com/london__on-3020/lines/17/21900849/4876192/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London__ON-3020-1694243-21900849&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Argyle%20Mall%20Nb%20-%20Stop%202%20-%20%23167%E2%80%8E%E2%86%92Byron%20Baseline%20at%20Griffith%20Eb%20-%20%23318


Direction: Halls Mills at Commissioners Sb -
#843‎→Shore at Kains Eb - #2548
Stops: 11
Trip Duration: 8 min
Line Summary:

Direction: Shore at Kains Eb - #2548‎→Argyle Mall
Nb - Stop 2 - #167

71 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

17 bus Time Schedule
Shore at Kains Eb - #2548‎→Argyle Mall Nb - Stop 2 -
#167 Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 06:25 - 17:37

Tuesday 06:25 - 17:37

Wednesday 06:25 - 17:37

Thursday 06:25 - 17:37

Friday 06:25 - 17:37

Saturday Not Operational

17 bus Info
Direction: Shore at Kains Eb - #2548‎→Argyle Mall
Nb - Stop 2 - #167
Stops: 71
Trip Duration: 52 min
Line Summary:

Kains at Riverbend Wb - #2545

Riverbend at Shore Sb - #2547

Shore at Kains Eb - #2548

Shore at Kains Eb - #2548

Commissioners at Chestnut Hill 1 Sb - #2533

Commissioners at Chestnut Hill 2 Sb - #2534

Commissioners at Grandview Eb - #2535

Commissioners at Reynolds Sb - #2538

Commissioners at Stephen Sb - #2539

Commissioners at Halls Mills Eb - #2537

Boler North Of Commissioners Nb - #277

Riverside at Sanatorium Eb - #1592

Riverside at Hartson West Eb - #1583

Riverside at St. Anthony Eb - #1562

Riverside at Hartson East Eb - #1581

Hyde Park at Riverside Nb - #1031

Hyde Park at Valetta Nb - #1032

https://moovitapp.com/london__on-3020/lines/17/21900849/4876192/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London__ON-3020-1694243-21900849&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Argyle%20Mall%20Nb%20-%20Stop%202%20-%20%23167%E2%80%8E%E2%86%92Byron%20Baseline%20at%20Griffith%20Eb%20-%20%23318
https://moovitapp.com/london__on-3020/lines/17/21900849/4876187/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London__ON-3020-1694243-21900849&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Argyle%20Mall%20Nb%20-%20Stop%202%20-%20%23167%E2%80%8E%E2%86%92Byron%20Baseline%20at%20Griffith%20Eb%20-%20%23318


Hyde Park at Fiddlers Green Nb - #1026

Hyde Park South Of Oxford Nb - #1029

Oxford at Fiddlers Green Eb - #1291

Oxford at Guildwood Gate Eb - #1304

Oxford at Freele Eb - #1294

Oxford at Juniper Eb - #1316

Oxford at Laruel Eb - #1317

Oxford at Capulet Lane Eb - #1268

Oxford at Wonderland Eb - #1363

Oxford at Proudfoot Lane Eb - #1327

Oxford at Beaverbrook Eb - #1263

Chelsey Park Retirement Home - #1270

Oxford at Cherryhill Blvd Eb - #1272

Oxford at Britannia Eb - #1266

Oxford at Rathowen Eb - #1331

Oxford at Wharncliffe Eb - #1358

Oxford at St. Andrews Eb - #1262

Oxford at Talbot Eb - #1350

Oxford at St. George Eb - #1298

Oxford at Richmond Eb - #1333

Oxford at Wellington Eb - #1356

Oxford at Waterloo Eb - #1354

Oxford at Colborne Eb - #1280

Oxford at Maitland Eb - #1320

Oxford at William Eb - #1360

Oxford at Adelaide Eb - #1260

Oxford at Elizabeth Eb - #1285

Oxford at Elliott Eb - #1287

Oxford at Gammage Eb - #1296

Oxford at Sterling Eb - #1346

Oxford at Quebec Eb - #1329

Oxford at Strand Eb - #1348

Oxford at Fleet Eb - #1293

https://moovitapp.com/london__on-3020/lines/17/21900849/4876187/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London__ON-3020-1694243-21900849&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Argyle%20Mall%20Nb%20-%20Stop%202%20-%20%23167%E2%80%8E%E2%86%92Byron%20Baseline%20at%20Griffith%20Eb%20-%20%23318


Direction: Shore at Kains Eb - #2548‎→Boler North
Of Commissioners Nb - #277

8 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

17 bus Time Schedule
Shore at Kains Eb - #2548‎→Boler North Of
Commissioners Nb - #277 Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 18:16

Tuesday 18:16

Wednesday 18:16

Thursday 18:16

Friday 18:16

Oxford at Spittal Eb - #1345

Oxford at Clemens Eb - #1278

Oxford at Empire Eb - #1289

Oxford at Mornington Eb - #1322

Oxbury Centre - #1307

Oxford at Highbury Eb - #1309

Fanshawe College Stop 4 - #2908

Oxford at Second Eb - #1343

Oxford at Third Eb - #1352

Third at Oxford Sb - #1772

Third South Of Oxford Sb - #2600

Third at Culver Sb - #1770

Culver at Third Eb - #499

Culver at Culver Cres Eb - #495

Culver East Of Culver Place Eb - #496

Culver North Of Culver Place Eb - #498

Clarke at Culver Sb - #492

Clarke South Of Culver Sb - #400

Clarke at Herbert Sb - #407

Clarke at Parkhurst Sb - #411

Clarke at Avalon Sb - #2329

Clarke at Dundas Sb - #403

Clarke at Whitney Sb - #2212

Argyle Mall Nb - Stop 2 - #167

Shore at Kains Eb - #2548

Commissioners at Chestnut Hill 1 Sb - #2533

Commissioners at Chestnut Hill 2 Sb - #2534

Commissioners at Grandview Eb - #2535

https://moovitapp.com/london__on-3020/lines/17/21900849/7900230/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London__ON-3020-1694243-21900849&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Argyle%20Mall%20Nb%20-%20Stop%202%20-%20%23167%E2%80%8E%E2%86%92Byron%20Baseline%20at%20Griffith%20Eb%20-%20%23318


Saturday Not Operational

17 bus Info
Direction: Shore at Kains Eb - #2548‎→Boler North
Of Commissioners Nb - #277
Stops: 8
Trip Duration: 4 min
Line Summary:

17 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at
moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or
subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in London.

© 2024 Moovit - All Rights Reserved

Check Live Arrival Times

Commissioners at Reynolds Sb - #2538

Commissioners at Stephen Sb - #2539

Commissioners at Halls Mills Eb - #2537

Boler North Of Commissioners Nb - #277

About Moovit MaaS Solutions Supported Countries
Mooviter Community

https://moovitapp.com/london__on-3020/lines/17/21900849/7900230/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London__ON-3020-1694243-21900849&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Argyle%20Mall%20Nb%20-%20Stop%202%20-%20%23167%E2%80%8E%E2%86%92Byron%20Baseline%20at%20Griffith%20Eb%20-%20%23318
https://moovitapp.com/london__on-3020/lines/17/21900849/4876209/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London__ON-3020-1694243-21900849&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Argyle%20Mall%20Nb%20-%20Stop%202%20-%20%23167%E2%80%8E%E2%86%92Byron%20Baseline%20at%20Griffith%20Eb%20-%20%23318
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DCanada%26ep.metro_name%3DLondon&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London__ON-3020-1694243-21900849&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=3020&af_sub7=3020&deep_link_sub1=3020&af_sub5=V1-Lines-1704706481&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D21900849%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D21900849%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_17_Argyle%20Mall%20Nb%20-%20Stop%202%20-%20%23167%E2%80%8E%E2%86%92Byron%20Baseline%20at%20Griffith%20Eb%20-%20%23318_London_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_17_Argyle%20Mall%20Nb%20-%20Stop%202%20-%20%23167%E2%80%8E%E2%86%92Byron%20Baseline%20at%20Griffith%20Eb%20-%20%23318_London_View
https://moovit.com/about-us/?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Argyle%20Mall%20Nb%20-%20Stop%202%20-%20%23167%E2%80%8E%E2%86%92Byron%20Baseline%20at%20Griffith%20Eb%20-%20%23318
https://moovit.com/maas-solutions/?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Argyle%20Mall%20Nb%20-%20Stop%202%20-%20%23167%E2%80%8E%E2%86%92Byron%20Baseline%20at%20Griffith%20Eb%20-%20%23318
https://moovitapp.com/index/en/public_transit-countries?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Argyle%20Mall%20Nb%20-%20Stop%202%20-%20%23167%E2%80%8E%E2%86%92Byron%20Baseline%20at%20Griffith%20Eb%20-%20%23318
https://editor.moovitapp.com/web/community?campaign=line_pdf&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Argyle%20Mall%20Nb%20-%20Stop%202%20-%20%23167%E2%80%8E%E2%86%92Byron%20Baseline%20at%20Griffith%20Eb%20-%20%23318&lang=en

